雷州市代建项目管理中心等部分事业单位

公开招聘面试预分组安排表

	面试分组
	岗位代码
	面试人数
	面试时段
	面试时间

	第一组
	A0102
	12
	上午
	9:00-12:00

	
	A0105
	
	
	

	
	B0103
	
	
	

	
	B0106
	12
	下午
	14:00-17:00

	
	C0102
	
	
	

	
	C0103
	
	
	

	第二组
	A0103
	12
	上午
	9:00-12:00

	
	A0104
	
	
	

	
	C0105
	12
	下午
	14:00-17:00

	
	C0106
	
	
	

	
	D0102
	
	
	

	第三组
	A0106
	13
	上午
	9:00-12:00

	
	B0104
	
	
	

	
	B0105
	
	
	

	
	D0104
	12
	下午
	14:00-17:00

	
	D0105
	
	
	

	合 计
	73
	


